2014 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

2013 CARRYOVER FUNDS

Used to fund Spring 2014 International Grants
Used to fund Spring 2014 Regional Grants
Administration/Education

2014 NICKEL A MEAL CONTRIBUTIONS

International Programs (55%)

Regional Programs (40%)

Administration/Education (5%) (unused funds revert to International)

INTERNATIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Guatemala:
Guatemala Health Program

Malawi:
Nkhoma Ophan Project: Seeds and fertilizer for caregivers of AIDS orphans
Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food

TOTAL
REGIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

ABCCM

Cherokee County Sharing Center

Dulatown Presbyterian Church

Home Grown Garden (Black Mtn Home for Children)
Interfaith Assistance Ministries Food Pantry
Linc Home Meals Program

Loving Food Resources

Macon County Care Network

Pleasant View Baptist Church Heart Life
Reems Creek-Beech Snack Sack

Thermal Belt Outreach

Waldensian Presbyterian Assistance Ministry

TOTAL

ADMINISTRATION/EDUCATION ALLOCATED

Balance remaining for International Grants
Balance remaining for Regional Grants
Balance remaining for Admin/Education (unused funds revert to International)

TOTAL

45,281.25
41,008.46
5,437.91

54,143.10
39,376.80
4,922.10

98,442.00

14,160.00

9,453.00
26,814.00

50,427.00

5,000.00
6,000.00
3,350.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
6,000.00
3,350.00

47,700.00

48,997.35
32,685.26
10,360.00

92,042.61



