2014 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

2014 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT		
2013 CARRYOVER FUNDS		
Used to fund Spring 2014 International Grants	45,281.25	
Used to fund Spring 2014 Regional Grants	41,008.46	
Administration/Education	5,437.91	
2014 NICKEL A MEAL CONTRIBUTIONS		
International Programs (55%) Regional Programs (40%)	54,143.10 39,376.80	
Administration/Education (5%) (unused funds revert to International)	4,922.10	
	98,442.00	
INTERNATIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED		
Guatemala:		
Guatemala Health Program	14,160.00	
Malawi:		
Nkhoma Ophan Project: Seeds and fertilizer for caregivers of AIDS orphans	9,453.00	
Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food	26,814.00	
TOTAL	50,427.00	
REGIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED		
ABCCM	5,000.00	
Cherokee County Sharing Center	6,000.00	
Dulatown Presbyterian Church	3,350.00	
Home Grown Garden (Black Mtn Home for Children) Interfaith Assistance Ministries Food Pantry	1,000.00 4,000.00	
Linc Home Meals Program	5,000.00	
Loving Food Resources	5,000.00	
Macon County Care Network	5,000.00	
Pleasant View Baptist Church Heart Life Reems Creek-Beech Snack Sack	2,000.00 2,000.00	
Thermal Belt Outreach	6,000.00	
Waldensian Presbyterian Assistance Ministry	3,350.00	
TOTAL	47,700.00	

ADMINISTRATION/EDUCATION ALLOCATED

Balance remaining for International Grants	48,997.35	
Balance remaining for Regional Grants	32,685.26	
Balance remaining for Admin/Education (unused funds revert to International	l) 10,360.00	
TOT		_
TOT	ΓAL 92,042.61	